
THE ITINERARY FOR RT. REV. PAUL S. MAFORIKAN  
AND HIS ENTOURAGE IN USA 

 (In the Months of October / November 2009) 
 

1. Saturday 10/17/09  ARRIVAL 
 -BWI Airport goes to National Headquarters Washington Metropolitan Parish, National HQ. 
 and visiting all Parishes in Washington Metropolitan Parishes. 
 

2. Sunday 10/18/09---                ; 
 - Attend Washington Luli Parish Harvest, MD  
 

3. Monday 10/19/09   to   Thursday 10/22/09                ; 
 -a.) -Monday open;  b.) Tue –Wed  -Visiting Parishes in MD / DC. 
 

4. Thursday 10/22/09 Depart for UK  Thursday 10/29/09 Arrive from UK 
 

5. Friday 10/30/09  to  Monday 11/2/09; 
 -a.) Friday-Divine Parish Family Night with Christ DE  b.) Saturday -Visit Philadelphia 
  Parishes   c.) Attend Divine Parish Harvest DE 
 

6. Monday 11/02/09  to  Thursday 11/5/09; 
 -a.) Monday -New Jersey Parish  b.) Tue –Wed  -New York Parishes  c.) Anointment / Revival 
 

7. Friday 11/06/06  to  Thursday 11/12/09; 
 -a) Attend Amazing Grace Parish Harvest, CA  b.) Visit California Parishes  
  c.)-Revival & Anointment. 
 

8. Friday 11/13/09  to  Sunday 11/15/09 
 -a.) Revival at 0na Ara Parish, MD  b.) Anointment Metro Area  
 c.) Sunday attend Ona Ara Harvest 
 

9 Monday 11/16/09 – Friday 11/20/09 
 -a.) Visit Texas and environment   b.)-Revival & Anointment. 
 

10 Saturday 11/21/09  to  Monday 11/23/09  
 a.) Visit Chicago Environment  b.) Anointment / Revival 
 

11. Tuesday 11/24/09 to xxxxxxx    a.) Visit Georgia Environment  b.) Anointment / Revival 
 

12. Friday 11/27.09  Back in Metropolitan Area in preparation for departure to Nigeria 
 

         Tokunbo ShomideTokunbo ShomideTokunbo ShomideTokunbo Shomide        
      Superior Evangelist Tokunbo Shomide 

        General Secretary, American Diocese 
 

RT. REV. PAUL SURU MAFORIKAN 

(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)    
RT. REV. BENOIT AGBAOSSI 

(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)(Pastor & Spiritual Head C. C. C. Worldwide)    

NATIONAL HEADQUARTERSNATIONAL HEADQUARTERSNATIONAL HEADQUARTERSNATIONAL HEADQUARTERS    
6200 Chillum Place NW 

Washington DC 20011    
www.celestial-church-of-christ.org 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WORLD HEADQUARTERSWORLD HEADQUARTERSWORLD HEADQUARTERSWORLD HEADQUARTERS    

CELESTIAL HOLY CITY 

IMEKO, OGUN STATE, NIGERIA 

Postal AddressPostal AddressPostal AddressPostal Address    
P. O. Box 1567 

Landover, MD 20785-9998 

Tel.:  (240) 381-8310 

Tel / Fax  (301) 386-4313 


